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Competition Type and Date 
November  

Judges 

Mon Nov 5  
7pm 

Projected Image  
 

Moderator: Mike Cempa 

Rob Olson 
Jan Pieter van Voorst van Beest 

Mike Leonard  

Mon Nov 12  

7pm 

Print  

 
Moderator: Mike Cullivan  

Francesca Galluccio-Steele  

Rick Thompson 
Gregory Roscoe  

December  

Mon Dec 3  
7pm 

Projected Image  
 
Moderator:  

Mark Ettinger  
Rick Thompson 
Rob Smith 

January  

Mon Jan 14 
7pm 

Print  
 

Moderator: Mike Cullivan 

Ella Hudson 
Knapp Hudson  

Greg Roscoe  

February  

Mon Feb 4  

7pm 
 

Projected Image 

 
Moderator:  

Elizabeth Benz  

Jan Pieter van Voorst van Beest 
Rob Smith 

Mon Feb 11 
7pm 

Print  
 

Moderator: Mike Cullivan 

Mike Leonard  
Colin Chase 

March   

Mon March 4 Projected Image 
 

Moderator: 

Al Spencer  
Colin Chase 

Susan Downing  (tentative)  

Mon March 11 Print 
 
Moderator: Mike Cullivan 

Gregory Roscoe 
Kurt Lalemand  
Mike Cempa  

April  

Mon Apr 8  
7pm 

Projected Image   
 

Moderator:  

Rob Olson 
Samm Marquis  

May  

Mon May 6  

7pm 

Annual Meeting 

Print   
Moderator: Mike Cullivan 

Mike Cempa  

 


